
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 21.06.2023  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applican

t 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

62591/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/18489/2023 10 

 
C 

   

2 
J. R. 

NAYAK 

62593/202

3 
21.06.2023 AHO/96/1994 7 

 
U 

   

3 S.K. DAS 
62596/202

3 
21.06.2023 CRLMC/1115/2023 10 

 
U 

   

4 Y DAS 
62600/202

3 
21.06.2023 WA/639/2015 7 

 
U 

   

5 
P K 

MISHRA 

62601/202

3 
21.06.2023 CVRVW/35/1999 12 

 
U 

   

6 
S K 

SINGH 

62602/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/27347/2021 7 

 
U 

   

7 
R K 

MAHARANA 

62603/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/11096/2022 7 

 
U 

   

8 
S K 

PRADHAN 

62604/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/3496/2023 7 

 
U 

   

9 
S K 

PRADHAN 

62605/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/22872/2022 7 

 
U 

   

10 
R K 

MAHARANA 

62606/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/9550/2017 7 

 
U 

   

11 
G N 

BARIK 

62607/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/28133/2021 7 

 
U 

   

12 
R K 

MAHARANA 

62608/202

3 
21.06.2023 

ABLAPL/19408/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

13 
P K B 

ARIK 

62609/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/675/2016 7 

 
U 

   

14 
P K 

BARIK 

62610/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/675/2016 7 

 
U 

   

15 
S N 

SHARMA 

62611/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/17161/2023 7 

 
U 

   

16 
PK 

ROUTRAY 

62612/202

3 
21.06.2023 

WPC(OAC)/2706/20

10 
7 

 
U 

   

17 J 62613/202 21.06.2023 OJC/3519/2001 7 
 

U 
   



PRADHAN 3 

18 
S K 

BISWAL 

62614/202

3 
21.06.2023 OJC/2736/1991 7 

 
U 

   

19 

M 

MOHAPATR

A 

62615/202

3 
21.06.2023 ABLAPL/2018/2020 10 

 
U 

   

20 
M K 

MOHANTY 

62616/202

3 
21.06.2023 

ABLAPL/12218/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

21 
A 

SUNDARAY 

62617/202

3 
21.06.2023 BLAPL/7964/2016 7 

 
U 

   

22 
P K 

MISHRA 

62618/202

3 
21.06.2023 MACA/1179/2018 7 

 
U 

   

23 
P K 

MISHRA 

62619/202

3 
21.06.2023 MACA/1180/2018 7 

 
U 

   

24 
P K 

MISHRA 

62620/202

3 
21.06.2023 MACA/1181/2018 7 

 
U 

   

25 L D SAHU 
62621/202

3 
21.06.2023 RSA/496/2007 7 

 
U 

   

26 
B C 

PANDA 

62622/202

3 
21.06.2023 MATA/41/2020 7 

 
U 

   

27 
J D 

MUDULI 

62623/202

3 
21.06.2023 CONTC/1858/2023 7 

 
U 

   

28 

SUKANTA 

KUMAR 

MISHRA 

62624/202

3 
21.06.2023 WP(C)/16085/2023 10 

 
U 

   

29 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

62625/202

3 
21.06.2023 RSA/517/2004 7 

 
U 

   

30 
J. R. 

NAYAK 

62630/202

3 
21.06.2023 AHO/69/1995 7 

 
U 

   

    
Total  227 

     

N I C 

 


